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Nimi
Piipponen Pirkko
Poppdnen Pentti
Nevalainen Mirja
Piipponen Hannu

Hakkarainen Markku

Maattanen Merja
Turunen Heikki

Kolehmainen Jouko

Kahkonen Esko
Sivonen Tuula
Jantti Raimo
Aherto Kalevi
Kinnunen Jyry
Sorsa Hannu
Jaaskeldinen Veijo
Harkonen Heikki
Raatikainen Voitto
Vainio Jorma
Myller Kari
Helenius Kalevi
Tolonen Aarne
Pulkkinen Unto
Makinen Eino
Ollikainen Eero
Haakana Kari
Heiskanen Arto
Alajoki Sylvi
Piiroinen Timo
Nordstrém Erkki
Lehvonen Hannu
Rajasuo Kauko
Makkonen Teuvo

Seura
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
Atrium
JoKe
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Mattajat
Lukke
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe

7.2.2020

Luokka Keskiarvo
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158,00
171,00
161,00
162,00
152,00
165,00
180,00
163,00
165,00
174,00
182,00
156,00
148,00
154,00
138,00
177,00
168,00
176,00
194,00
135,00
171,00
167,00
163,00
143,00
175,00
192,00
130,00
184,00
170,00
161,00
146,00
185,00

X3
474
513
483
486
456
495
540
489
495
522
546
468
444
462
414
531
504
528
582
405
513
501
489
429
525
576
390
552
510
483
438
555

Tulos
540
576
531
524
494
527
566
502
506
531
549
470
445
458
409
512
485
507
560
371
477
465
452
389
480
530
341
500
457
428
376
458

+/-



